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OFFICERS 

PRESIDENT Vickie Phillips 402-660-3772 1324 N Birch,    

Wahoo, NE  68066   vgxphillips@gmail.com 

VICE PRESIDENT Karen Hines 513-377-7778 22030 Standford Cir.   

Elkhorn, NE  68022   dandkhines@gmail.com 

SECRETARY Sue Mach 402-443-6410 114 Arbor Ln,    

Wahoo, NE  68066   suedmach@gmail.com 

TREASURER Kristen Nagle 402-525-8807 1320 N Elm St.    

Wahoo, NE  68066   knagle1@gmail.com 

CIRCLE CHAIRS 

CIRCLE #1 

St. Zelie 

Liz Gerrish elizabeth.gerrish@hotmail.com 402-277-6442 

Marie Konecky homefarm@nntc.net 402-642-5563 

CIRCLE #2  

St. Anne 

Emily Adams rosekobza@hotmail 402-367-2165 

Kayla Schlautman kayla-schlautman@cdolinc.net 402-443-9476 

CIRCLE #3  

St. Germaine 

Jessica Bohaty Jessica4life@1791.com 402-660-6087 

Becca Lanik beccalanik2485@yahoo.com 785-477-4443 

CIRCLE #4 

Our Lady of Guadalupe 

Liz Barry berryliz4321@gmail.com 402-521-0303 

   

CIRCLE #5 

St. Kateri Tekakwitha 

Carmen Sullivan gw4me@yahoo.com 402-984-1578 

Sandy Sullivan sandysullivan823@hotmail.com 402-432-4632 

CIRCLE #6  

St. Elizabeth of Portugal 

Emily Kreikemeier emz2001@yahoo.com 402-380-0708 

Liz Sutton sutt29@gmail.com 402-957-3816 
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Important Circle Dates 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 COFFEE & ROLLS 

Sunday, January 2, 2024 Circle #3 

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Circle #4 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Circle #5 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Circle #6 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Circle #1 

Sunday, June 2, 2024 Circle #2 

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Circle #3 

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Circle #4 

Sunday, September 1, 2024 Circle #5 

Sunday, October 6, 2024 Circle #6 

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Circle #1 

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Circle #2 

2024 FISH FRY DESSERTS DURING LENT 

Friday, February 9, 2024 (Fat Fryday) Circle #5 

Friday, February 16, 2024 Officers 

Friday, February 23, 2024 Circle #6 

Friday, March 1, 2024 Circle #1 

Friday, March 8, 2024 Circle #2 

Friday, March 15, 2024 Circle #3  

Friday, March 22, 2024 Circle #4 

Friday, March 29 (Good Friday – No Fish Fry)  


